9KCKYypCUOHHaA nporpamMMma Ha Tensoxoae ®enukc [13ep>XMHCKUX NO MapLUpyTy
MockBa - Yrnmu - MeilukuH - Tytaes - MockBa ¢ 09.05.2025 no 12.05.2025

09.05, NaTHuua MockBa
10.05, Cy6b6oTa Yrauwy
10.05, Cy66oTa MbILUKHUH

11.05, BockpeceHbe TyTaes

12.05, NoHepenbHUK MockBa

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

: 09:00

: 16:00

: 08:00

: 22:00

OTnpasneHune: 10:00

OTnpasneHune: 14:00

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 12:00



